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Rank Score Name
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Junior Boys

1 137.20 Calvin Allen (2011)  -- North Harbour Diving / Northcote College

2 120.40 Rhys Williams (2012)  -- Waitakere College

3 113.20 Caleb Hunt (2011)  -- Rangitoto College

Junior Girls

1 162.30 Esther Comber (2011)  -- Baradene College

2 137.90 Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011)  -- Diocesan School for Girls

3 131.95 Genevieve Anderson (2011)  -- Westlake Girls High School

4 129.90 Vanessa Ji (2011)  -- Rangitoto College

5 128.00 Amelia Pease (2011)  -- St Cuthbert’s College

6 125.10 Matilda Teirney (2012)  -- Mt Albert Grammar School

7 107.40 Erin Tasker (2011)  -- Rosehill College

8 101.40 Emily Zygis (2012)  -- Hobsonville Point Secondary Sc

Middle Boys

1 205.20 Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- Pinehurst school

2 116.40 Jonathan Clark (2009)  -- Waitakere College

Middle Girls

1 194.00 Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- Westlake Girls High School

2 182.25 Luka Guthrie (2010)  -- Green bay high school

3 174.85 Zara Roodt (2010)  -- Pinehurst School

4 169.70 Anna Lightbody (2010)  -- Onehunga High School

5 163.15 Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Western Springs College

6 149.60 Frida Comber (2009)  -- Baradene College

7 147.80 Beatrix Nicol (2009)  -- Baradene College / Baradene College

8 140.80 Tuini Allen (2010)  -- Kristin School

9 136.85 Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Diocesan

Senior Girls

1 190.10 Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- Albany Senior High School

2 172.20 Carmen Judd (2009)  -- Rangitoto College

3 168.60 Olivia [18] Fox (2008)  -- Rangitoto College

4 145.45 Indy McCarthy (2008)  -- Takapuna Grammar School

5 139.80 Sofia Hitchen (2009)  -- Diocesan school

6 138.80 Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Waitakere college

7 116.20 Antonia Rhind-Rushton (2008)  -- Waitakere College

8 108.20 Roisin Ward (2008)  -- Takapuna Grammar School
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Synchro - Secondary

1 47.40 Olivia [18] Fox (2008) + Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- Rangitoto College
+ Albany Senior High School

2 45.00 Beatrix Nicol (2009) + Frida Comber (2009)  -- Baradene College /
Baradene College + Baradene College

3= 43.80 Zara Roodt (2010) + Noah Atkinson (2010)  -- Pinehurst School +
Pinehurst school

3= 43.80 Vanessa Ji (2011) + Matilda Teirney (2012)  -- Rangitoto College +
Mt Albert Grammar School

5 43.20 Carmen Judd (2009) + Mali Lovett (2009)  -- Rangitoto College +
Western Springs College

6= 41.40 Antonia Rhind-Rushton (2008) + Erica Paltridge (2008)  -- Waitakere
College + Waitakere college

6= 41.40 Amelia Pease (2011) + Esther Comber (2011)  -- St Cuthbert’s
College + Baradene College

8 38.40 Anna Lightbody (2010) + Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Onehunga High
School + Diocesan

9 37.80 Charlotte Wilson (2010) + Tuini Allen (2010)  -- Westlake Girls High
School + Kristin School

10 37.20 Rhys Williams (2012) + Jonathan Clark (2009)  -- Waitakere College

Bomb competition - Secondary

1 27.50 Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011)  -- Diocesan School for Girls

2= 25.00 Amelia Pease (2011)  -- St Cuthbert’s College

2= 25.00 Beatrix Nicol (2009)  -- Baradene College / Baradene College

2= 25.00 Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Diocesan

5 24.50 Anna Lightbody (2010)  -- Onehunga High School

6 23.00 Emily Zygis (2012)  -- Hobsonville Point Secondary Sc

7 22.50 Frida Comber (2009)  -- Baradene College

8 21.50 Esther Comber (2011)  -- Baradene College

9 19.50 Rhys Williams (2012)  -- Waitakere College

10 0.00 Erin Tasker (2011)  -- Rosehill College (withdrew)
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